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Washington Huskies 2016 Season Schedule

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4
Saturday, Sept. 3 Saturday, Sept. 10 Saturday, Sept. 17 Saturday, Sept. 24
q""-_"""-.‘l
RUTGERS WASHINGTON IDAHO WASHINGTON PORTLAND WASHINGTON WASHINGTON ARIZONA
STATE
Husky Stadium Husky Stadium Husky Stadium Arizona Stadium
PAC-12 Network, 11:00 AM PT PAC-12 Network, 2:00 PM PT PAC-12 Network, 5:00 PM PT TV TBD, Time TBD
WEEKS WEEK 6 WEEK S WEEK S
Friday, Sept. 30 Saturday, Oct. 8 Saturday, Oct. 22 Saturday, Oct. 29
STANFORD WASHINGTON WASHINGTON OREGON OREGON STATE WASHINGTON WASHINGTON UTAH
Husky Stadium Autzen Stadium Husky Stadium Rice-Eccles Stadium
ESPN, 6:.00 PM PT TV 1TBD, Time TBD TV TBD, Time TBD TV TBD, Time TBD
WEEK 10 WEEK 11 WEEK 12 WEEK 13
Saturday, Nov. 5 Saturday, Nov. 12 Saturday, Nov. 19 Friday, Nov. 25
W -W W. aﬁv
/
WASHINGTON CALIFORNIA usc WASHINGTON ARIZONA STATE WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON
STATE
California Memorial Stadium Husky Stadium Husky Stadium Martin Stadium
TV TBD, Time TBD TV TBD, Time TBD TV TBD, Time TBD FOX or FS1,12:30 PM PT

Get the latest Huskies news at seattletimes.com/uw-huskies



